	School
	Date(s)
	Type
	Time


	Bristnall Hall Academy 
	Saturday 20th September 
 
Monday 21st September to Friday 3rd October 
	Open Day 

Open Fortnight 
	10.00am – 1.00pm (no booking required) 

Book online 


	George Salter Academy 


	Tuesday 23rd September 
	Open Evening 
	To be confirmed (check website) 


	Gospel Oak School 


	Thursday 18th September 

Monday 22nd, Tuesday 23rd September 
	Open Evening 

Open Morning 

	5.00pm – 7.00pm 

9.30am – 2.30pm (Online booking)

	Holly Lodge High School 

	Wednesday 24th September  
 
Friday 26th September  
 
Saturday 27th June  
 
Tuesday 30th September 
	Open Evening 
 
Open Morning 
 
Open Morning 
 
Open Morning 
	5pm until 7pm (No booking required) 
 
9.30am until 10.45am (Online Booking) 
 
9.30am until 11.30am (Online Booking) 
 
9.30am until 10.45am (Online Booking) 


	Oldbury Academy 
	Monday 22nd September 
 
Wednesday 24th September – Friday 26th September 

	Open Evening 

Open Morning
	To be confirmed (check website) 

TO be confirmed (check website) 

	Ormiston Forge Academy 
	Thursday 25th September 

Saturday 27th September

Tours bookable week commencing 29th September and week commencing 6th October 2025

	Open Evening 

Open Morning 
	6.00pm – 9.00pm (last entry 8.15pm) 

9.00am – 12.00pm (last entry 11.15am) 

	Ormiston Sandwell Community Academy 

	
	
	



	School
	Date(s)
	Type
	Time


	Perryfields Academy 
	Tuesday 8th July 25  
 
Wednesday 10th September  
 
Thursday 18th September  
 
Friday 26th September  

	Open Morning 

Open Morning 

Open Evening 

Open Morning 
	9.00am – 10.00am 

9.00am – 10.00am 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

9.00am – 10.00pm 


	Q3 Academy Great Barr
	Thursday 4th October 2025 
	Open Evening 
	6.00pm 


	Q3 Academy Langley 
	Thursday 25th September 

Week commencing 29th September 
	Open Evening 

Open Mornings 
	5.00pm – 10.00pm (no booking required) 

9.00am – 11.00am daily (bookings via Eventbrite) 


	Q3 Academy Tipton 
	Saturday 27th September 
	Open Day
	To be confirmed (check website)


	Sandwell Academy 
	Thursday 18th September 

Tuesday 7th October 

	Open Evening 

Open Evening 
	To be confirmed (check website) 

To be confirmed (check website)

	Shireland Biomedical UTC 

	Tuesday 16th September 

Wednesday 17th, Thursday 18th, Friday 19th September 

Saturday 20th September 
	Open Evening 

Open Days 

Open Morning 
	4.00pm – 7.00pm 



10.00am – 1.00pm 


	Shireland CBSO Academy 
	Wednesday 17th September

Saturday 20th September 
	Open Evening 

Open Day 
	To be confirmed (check website) 

To be confirmed (check website)
 

	School
	Date(s)
	Type
	Time


	Shireland Collegiate Academy 

	Tuesday 16th September 
	Open Evening 
	4.00pm – 7.00pm 

	St Michael’s CE High School 
	Wednesday 17th September

Thursday 18th September  
	Open Evening 

Open Day 
	5.30pm – 8.30pm 

9.00am – 11.00am (by appointment) 


	Stuart Bathurst Catholic High School 
	Tuesday 23rd September 

	Opening Evening 
	6.00pm 

	The Phoenix Collegiate 
	Thursday 18th September 

Monday 22nd September - Thursday 2nd October 
	Open Evening 

Transition Tours 
	4.00pm – 7.30pm  

Booking details via website 


	West Bromwich Collegiate Academy 
	Thursday 11th September 

Week commencing Monday 15th September 
	Open Evening 

Open Mornings
	4.30pm – 8.30pm 

9.00am – 11.00am (by appointment) 


	Windsor Olympus Academy 

	Thursday 25th September 

Friday 26th, Monday 29th, Tuesday 30th September 
	Open Evenings 

Open Mornings 

	5.00pm – 7.00pm 

9.00am – 10.00am 

	Wodensborough Ormiston Academy
	Wednesday 10th September 

Wednesday 8th October 
	Open Evening 

Open Evening 
	5.00pm – 8.00pm 

3.30pm – 5.00pm 


	Wood Green Academy 

	Wednesday 24th September 
	Open Evening 
	5.30pm – 7.30pm 



